

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P. NO. 35698 of 2014**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	05.12.2025	<b><u>GMM,J</u></b>  At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, Post on 12.12.2025.  B/o. pss	<i>Tr. to IO folder before corrections</i>